
16” square pie
[16 slices]
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popspizzeria19342.com

seeded or unseeded roll

for specials & updates

STEAKS
veg

 $6.5  $5  $6 

ORDER AHEAD IS
HIGHLY RECOMMENDED!
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popspizzeria19342.com

FRIES $4.50

 $14 

 $12 

 $6.5 

 $7.5 

 $6 
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all specialty and pasta
dishes are served with a
house salad and bread
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